
Who’s Who Training and Development 
Complete Door Opening Solutions Training

ASSA ABLOY Academy offers a variety of both instructor-led and online courses that cover important topics for all 
industry professionals, including installers, locksmiths, facility managers, architects and distributors. ASSA ABLOY 
Door Security Solutions also offers many professional training classes on topics like sales and coaching.

Visit ASSA ABLOY Academy at www.assaabloyacademy.com. 

Name Title Email
Mark Brewer Director of Education mark.brewer@assaabloy.com

Russell Corriveau Training Development Manager russell.corriveau@assaabloy.com

Katie Flower Training Specialist katherine.flower@assaabloy.com

Tom Hannon Learning Management System Specialist thomas.hannon@assaabloy.com

Jon Laing Director of Training and Development jon.laing@assaabloy.com

Guy Robinson Training Specialist Ontario Training Center guy.robinson@assaabloy.com

Tom Seidel Training Specialist thomas.seidel@assaabloy.com

Chad Tibbets Training Specialist chad.tibbets@assaabloy.com

Rodney Weaver Training Specialist - Key Systems rodney.weaver@assaabloy.com

Training for Electromechanical Specialties & High Security Group

We are committed to providing you with everything you need to make specifying and installing our products the  
easiest part of your job. Our technical product trainers help anyone in the field with continuous education.  
Contact our trainers today to set up a class for your customers or to take one yourself! 

Visit adamsrite.com, alarmcontrols.com and assaabloyesh.com for more information.

Name Title Email

Rodger Schmidt, CAI Technical Product Trainer rodger.schmidt@assaabloy.com

Russ Anderson Technical Product Trainer russ.anderson@assaabloy.com
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